RUJEC CALENDAR:   2019-20
September 3, Tuesday			Orientation all classes 9:00 -10:00 Parents stay
September 4, Wednesday			First Day of School for all students
September 10, Tuesday			First Day of Lunch Bunch
October 1, Tuesday			RUJEC CLOSED – Rosh Hashanah
October 2, Wednesday			First Day Adult/Tot
October 8, Tuesday			No Lunch Bunch- Erev Yom Kippur
October 9, Wednesday			RUJEC CLOSED – Yom Kippur	
October 15, Tuesday			RUJEC CLOSED – Sukkot
October 16, Tuesday			Lunch in the Sukkah 11:30 – No Lunch Bunch
October 22, Tuesday			RUJEC CLOSED – Simchat Torah
November 5, Tuesday			RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED- Teacher Work Day		
November 27-29				Thanksgiving Holiday- Closed			
December 12, Thursday			RUJEC CLOSED- Day of Learning for all DC area Jewish Preschools
December 18, Wednesday	RUJEC Hanukkah Celebration 11:30 – No Lunch Bunch
December 20, Friday			RUJEC Nursing Home Visit- No Lunch Bunch
December 23- January 6,	RUJEC CLOSED- Winter Break	
January 7, Tuesday	RUJEC Resumes 
January 21, Tuesday	RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED-Student Holiday
March 3, Tuesday	RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED – Staff Development		
March 6, Friday	Purim Parade/Celebration 11:30am-No Lunch Bunch
March 27, Friday	RUJEC/LCPS CLOSED – Teacher Work Day
April 6- April 20	Spring Break/Passover
May 13, Wednesday	Last Day Adult/Tot
May 28, Thursday			Last Day ALL RUJEC Classes/End of the Year Party
[bookmark: _GoBack]May 29, Friday				Shavuot 
